

LABOUR COURT, AMRAVATI.

Application PGA No. 1122 of 2023

ORDER BELOW EXH. C-9

(Passed on 14-07-2025)

This is an application for giving direction to the Applicant to produce Bank Passbook in record.

2] According to Applicant as per Exh.C-9 Applicant filed photo copy of his Bank Passbook

4] This is an application regarding payment of gratuity. As Applicant already filed his Bank Passbook which shows that he received Rs.4,05,300/- against gratuity. Hence, application rejected.

Sd/-

Date : 14-07-2025
Amravati.

(Narendra S. Nisal)
Judge, Labour Court, Amravati.

.../-